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BLEA DEI SOCI
DA ONLUS

Vicolo Sant'Ambrogio, 3 Monte
15048 Valenza (AL)

c.F.95007860067

Bl LANCT O CONSUTVTTVO ESERC[ZI O 201 3

COSTI

Piccola atrezzatura

assicurazione annuale

Cancelleria

Spese varie

materiale per eventi

contratto telefonia

TOTALE

Avanzo gestione

170,00

380,00

250,43

100,00

535,52

350,00

RICAVI

Donazioni

Calendari

Eventi

Quote soci

5 x 1000/ anno 2010

7.335,00

1.200,00

6.500,00

400,00

516,85

15.951,851.785,95

14.1 65,90

BILANCIO PREVENTIYO ESERCIZIO 201 4

COSTI

Piccola attrezzalura
Calendari
Cancelleria
Spese varie

TOTALE

700,00
2.500,00

700,00
1.100,00

RIGAVI

Donazioni
Calendari
Eventi
Quote soci

12.200,00
2.500,00
7.500,00

800,00

5.000,00 23.000,00

I Consiglieri
ANELLI Lorell
BENSO Mario
PIVETTA
MANGOLINI Patrizia

Il Collegio Sindecalfl
BENSO carlo.$.t§/.

GUASCHINO Simona

BENSO Alessandro
SOLIMINE


